ARAGUAIA FM

OOONEOO0736

Pedigree

DVORAK AJ
ASSIS AJ J_

CAXAMBU FM

RM
303412FM J_

MARAGATO CFM
GUACU FM -I:

7129506FM

Informacoes Gerais

Nome
ARAGUAIA FM

Série/RGD

CEIP
54419FM

Nasc
30/09/2019

PROP
AGROPECUARIA MARAGOGIPE LTDA

3016 FM
AQUIDAUANA FM
538813 FM J_
Ultrassom
PESO (kg) | AOL AOL/100kg RATIO MARM EGS EGS/100kg PICANHA
717 95.87 13.37 0.53 2.96 4,72 0.66 8.99
Medidas
LG
46
CG
50 PT
CcC
AP 158
154
) N
CE
41 AA
Peso (kg): 871 191

GENEX



OOONEO00736 - ARAGUAIA FM

ALIANCA - julho 2023

PROGENIE MATERNAL DEP
REB DESM 19 IPP - -
NF DESM 256 HMAT - -
AC DESM (%) 9 RMAT - -
REB SOBR 0
NF SOBR 0

AC SOBR (%) 0

iNDICES DEP

IND DESM DECA6 2,66
EEEEN
IND FINAL - -

PRODUGAO DEP
PN DECA1 -1,46

D160 DECA5 1,43
GND DECA5 0,18
D400 - -
GNS - -
PE/I - -

PE/IP - -

MORFOLOGICAS DEP
C DESM DECA6 -0,02
EEEREN

P DESM DECA2 0,14
M DESM DECA 2 0,13
U DESM -~ 31

C SOBR - -
P SOBR -- --
M SOBR - -

U SOBR - -

GENEX



OOONEO00736 - ARAGUAIA FM

DELTAGEN - agosto 2022

PROGENIE
NF240
NR240
NF450

NR450

iNDICE
IND DESM

IND FINAL

PRODUGAO
PN

D160
GND
D240
GDS
D400
GNS
PE/I
PE/IP
ALT
FRAME
CRAC
PV

ALTV

TOP 0.7%

TOP 0.3%

TOP 4%
TOP 0.8%
TOP 0.8%
TOP 0.5%
TOP 0.5%

TOP 1%

TOP 1%

TOP 2%
TOP 12%
TOP 53%
TOP 13%

TOP 2%

TOP 4%

DEP
27,01

27,77

DEP
-0,80
13,13

6,25
59,76

7,23
72,89
13,48

0,68

0,37
-0,02

0,21

0,11

9,77

AC (%)
76

72

AC (%)
76
76
76
75
75
75
75
76
76
75
72
42

48

MATERNAL
RMAT

HMAT
IPP
PP18

DURG

MORFOLOGICAS

CD
PD
MD
ubD
Cs
PS
MS

Us

TOP 0.6%
TOP 9%
TOP 7%

TOP 0.1%

TOP 4%
TOP 0.6%
TOP 0.7%
TOP 43%

TOP 2%
TOP 0.3%

TOP 42%

DEP
14,33

-8,29
0,14

-3,96

DEP
0,22

0,42
0,42
0,03
0,29
0,61
0,61

0,04

AC (%)
36
48
48

7

AC (%)
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

75
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